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ACADEMIC SUPPORT
Academic Resources

Career Center  
careers@ewu.edu 
509.359.6365

Center for Academic Advising & Retention (https://inside.ewu.edu/advising/) (CAAR)    
advising@ewu.edu  
509.359.2345

EWU in the High School    
cihs@ewu.edu  
509.359.6187 
EWU in the High School is a program that allows eligible 10-12th graders to take EWU courses at their own high schools from EWU-approved teachers.
Students earn high school and college credits at the same time.

EWU Global    
global@ewu.edu (http://global@ewu.edu/) 
509.359.2331

Faculty Commons (https://inside.ewu.edu/facultycommons/)    
facultycommons@ewu.edu

Get Lit! Literary Programs (http://www.ewu.edu/getlit/)     
getlit@ewu.edu

Graduate Programs   
gradprograms@ewu.edu    
509.359.6297

John F. Kennedy Library (https://www.ewu.edu/library/)  
320 Media Lane, 100 LIB    
circulation@ewu.edu 
509.359.7888

Learning Commons (https://www.ewu.edu/library/#learningcommons)  

Office for Diversity, Equity & Inclusion     
diversityandinclusion@ewu.edu    
509.359.4769
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PLUS (https://inside.ewu.edu/plus/) Program Leading to University Success    
plusstudent@ewu.edu    
509.359.6505

Professional and Continuing Education 
pce@ewu.edu  
Professional and Continuing Education offers working professionals the opportunity to earn clock hours, professional certifications, and continuing
education units (CEUs).

Ronald E. McNair Scholar Program (http://www.ewu.edu/academics/trio-mcnair-scholar-program/about-mcnair/)       
509.359.2471

Running Start  
runningstart@ewu.edu  
509.359.6155  
Running Start provides an opportunity for juniors and seniors in Washington’s public high schools to earn EWU college credit.

Summer Session (https://inside.ewu.edu/summersession/) 
summersession@ewu.edu 
Summer session is open to members of the community, college students, and working professionals to advance their academic and professional
careers.

Technology Services and Support (https://support.ewu.edu/support/home/) 
Help Desk (https://support.ewu.edu/support/home/) 
509.359.2247

Undergraduate Research (https://inside.ewu.edu/srcws/)

Writers' Center (https://inside.ewu.edu/writerscenter/)     
writersctr@ewu.edu  
509.359.2779

Diversity Programs

Africana Education Program (https://www.ewu.edu/css/race-culture-studies/africana-studies/) 
204 Monroe Hall  
africanastudies@ewu.edu  
509.359.2205

American Indian Studies Program (https://www.ewu.edu/css/race-culture-studies/american-indian-studies/) 
706 5th Street 
aisp@ewu.edu  
509.359.6665
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Chicana/o/x Education Program (https://www.ewu.edu/css/race-culture-studies/chicana-o-x-studies/) 
203 Monroe Hall    
chstprogram@ewu.edu 
509.359.4857

Gender, Women's & Sexuality Studies Program 
207 Monroe Hall

Centers of Excellence

Honors 
217 Hargreaves    
honors@ewu.edu 
509.359.2822

The MFA at EWU 
CAT 400 
601 East Riverside Ave, Spokane 
509.828.1317

Music (https://www.ewu.edu/cale/music/) 
119 Music Bldg.
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